1
®
ISL4241E, ISL4243E
FN8037.6Data Sheet October 20, 2008
QFN Packaged, ±15kV ESD Protected,
+2.7V to +5.5V, 10Nanoamp, 250kbps,
RS-232 Transmitters/Receivers
Intersil’s ISL4241E, ISL4243E devices are 2.7V to 5.5V

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners
ISL4241E, ISL4243E
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
ISL4241EIR ISL 4241EIR -40 to +85 32 Ld QFN L32.5x5B
ISL4241EIRZ (Note) ISL4241 EIRZ -40 to +85 32 Ld QFN (Pb-Free) L32.5x5B
ISL4241EIR-T* ISL 4241EIR -40 to +85 32 Ld QFN
Tape & Reel
L32.5x5B
ISL4241EIRZ-T* (Note) ISL4241 EIRZ -40 to +85 32 Ld QFN
Tape & Reel (Pb-Free)
L32.5x5B
ISL4243EIR ISL 4243EIR -40 to +85 32 Ld QFN L32.5x5B
ISL4243EIRZ (Note) ISL4243 EIRZ -40 to +85 32 Ld QFN (Pb-Free) L32.5x5B
ISL4243EIR-T* ISL 4243EIR -40 to +85 32 Ld QFN
Tape & Reel
L32.5x5B
ISL4243EIRZ-T* (Note) ISL4243 EIRZ -40 to +85 32 Ld QFN
Tape & Reel (Pb-Free)
L32.5x5B
* Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100%